NEW MORE RELIABLE TECHNOLOGY by Waterline Controls  FOR SPECIFYING
ENGINEERS WITH A TESTED & PROVEN TRACK RECORD in MRO APPLICATIONS for
10+ years.
Our controls can REPLACE ALL SENSOR & CONTROL TYPES in ALL water based
applications.
We ARE NOT similar to float switches, capacitive, conductive, ultrasonic, or pressure
transducers. We ARE more reliable, easy to operate, & last longer.
1

Email:  info@waterlinecontrols.com
CUSTOM PUMP DOWN WITH HIGH ALARM PANEL
 D     A  208/3-16    TSHow to Order
 Pump Control Panel
Number of Pumps
S = Simplex D=Duplex T=Triplex
Model Number Illustrated:
DA208/3-16TS
Duplex Pump Down (Alternation pumps, All Off) With High
Alarm, Thermal Overload Protection, and Seal Fail Alarms.
Rated for 208V/3 Phase @ 8-13FLA Pumps.
Pump Down Control Panel w/ High Alarm
*All Pump sequences will have All Pumps Off.
**Single Pump Alternating is when two pumps are used but
only one pump will ever be on. The pumps alternate each
cycle.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
CLEAR PANEL DOOR
HOA SWITCH(ES)
AUDIBLE ALARM W/ SILENCER SWITCH
FLASHING BEACON
STEADY BEACON
ROD STYLE SENSOR
RING STYLE SENSOR
Pump Sequence*
N=None (Simplex) S=Single Pump Alternating**
A= Alternating Lead and Lag L= Sequence Lead and Lag
Voltage Requirement
115V/1P 208V/1P 230V/1P 208V/3P 230V/3P 460V/3P
Full Load Amps Requirements
Use range to determine part (Based on FLA of Pump(s))
3-4=4 5-6=6 7-10=10 11-16=16
17-20=20     21-25=25     26-32=32
Pump Safety Requirements
Thermal Overload protection=T     Both=TS
Seal Fail Alarm=S     None=N
CUSTOM PUMP DOWN PANEL W/HA - 041624
ELECTRICAL DRAWING
3
Phone: 480-905-1892
Email:  info@waterlinecontrols.com
CUSTOM PUMP DOWN WITH HIGH ALARM PANEL
Sensor & Seal Fail Connections
Seal Fail
Pump 1
Seal Fail
Pump 2
Processor
HA
P1
S2
Thermal
Overload
Pump 1
OL1
P1
SEAL 1 SEAL 2ALL
OFFLEADLAGHAREF
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Thermal
Overload
Pump 2
OL2
65
P2
66
15 16
66
65